
Girls Division 3
Team Scores

1.  Traverse City St. Francis                 Team Points -134-
7 1764 7 Betsy SKENDZEL 10 18:48.33 6:03

26 1763 19 Sophia RHEIN 12 19:43.27 6:20
33 1765 24 Grace SLOCUM 10 20:07.95 6:28
60 1759 41 Rylee DUFFING 11 20:44.82 6:40
63 1761 43 Margot HAGERTY 11 20:45.78 6:40
64 1760 (44) Maddie GALLAGHER 11 20:49.18 6:42
77 1762 (53) Mary MASSERANT 10 20:58.51 6:45

2.  Pewamo-Westphalia                 Team Points -142-
13 1715 12 Whitney WERNER 10 19:20.49 6:13
31 1710 22 Abby ARENS 12 19:54.08 6:24
32 1713 23 Ella KOWATCH 12 19:54.48 6:24
42 1712 28 Hayden HENGESBACH 11 20:19.70 6:32
83 1716 57 Emma WITTENBACH 10 21:05.16 6:47
107 1714 (70) Melanie WERNER 11 21:22.95 6:52
154 1711 (101) Isabell HELMAN 11 22:02.54 7:05

3.  Lansing Catholic                 Team Points -165-
2 1673 2 Hannah PRICCO 12 18:17.59 5:53
6 1669 6 Cc JONES 12 18:44.24 6:01

10 1674 10 Tessa ROE 11 19:14.05 6:11
103 1672 67 Frances MELINN 9 21:21.88 6:52
128 1668 80 India DOERR 12 21:44.45 6:59
180 1670 (119) Elaine KUTAS 12 22:51.76 7:21
195 1671 (131) Stella LIPINSKI 9 23:12.48 7:28

4.  Hart                 Team Points -171-
1 1634 1 Jessica JAZWINSKI 10 17:36.70 5:40
4 1633 4 Alyson ENNS 11 18:28.52 5:56

68 1636 46 Lexie Beth NIENHUIS 10 20:54.15 6:43
88 1638 59 Abigail PRETTY 12 21:08.70 6:48
90 1635 61 Kenai KOKX 9 21:10.70 6:48
127 1637 (79) Savanna OWENS 12 21:42.29 6:59
139 1639 (89) Lauren PRETTY 10 21:55.44 7:03

5.  Caro                 Team Points -202-
22 1604 16 Kaya VRABLE 10 19:31.72 6:17
39 1601 26 Paige HERRON 11 20:17.40 6:31
46 1603 31 Faith SWENOR 11 20:22.77 6:33
97 1602 64 Alexa LONG 11 21:17.26 6:51
100 1605 65 Rachael WALCH 11 21:19.67 6:51
172 1600 (112) Addison FISCH 10 22:37.53 7:16
176 1606 (115) Lexi WEGNER 9 22:45.81 7:19
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6.  Onsted                 Team Points -217-
3 1707 3 Emmry ROSS 10 18:20.96 5:54

18 1709 15 Kara TERAKEDIS 12 19:24.31 6:14
74 1706 50 Allyson ROBARGE 12 20:57.27 6:44
111 1704 72 Allie ENGLAND 10 21:25.84 6:53
123 1703 77 Raegan BROSAMER 9 21:38.12 6:57
190 1708 (127) Jordyn TAYLOR 10 23:01.65 7:24
224 1705 (156) Emma GRULKE 9 24:07.82 7:46

7.  Benzie Central                 Team Points -235-
8 1583 8 Mylie KELLY 11 18:57.24 6:06

43 1580 29 Bianca DELOGU 12 20:20.68 6:32
47 1581 32 Nora GROSSNICKLE 10 20:23.42 6:33
130 1582 82 Ava IVERSON 10 21:46.46 7:00
132 1584 84 Cambrie LAWRENCE 11 21:48.47 7:01
182 1579 (120) Tessa BUDAY 9 22:53.17 7:21
241 1585 (171) Amaya ROPER 9 25:27.43 8:11

8.  Elk Rapids                 Team Points -241-
27 1624 20 Brynne SCHULTE 9 19:43.34 6:20
58 1623 40 Hunter SCHELLENBARGER 10 20:41.98 6:39
61 1621 42 Anna PRAY 9 20:45.08 6:40
96 1625 63 Jaida SCHULTE 11 21:15.81 6:50
120 1626 76 Kendall STANDFEST 11 21:34.74 6:56
129 1622 (81) Eva PRAY 11 21:44.75 6:59
136 1627 (86) Joelle SWANSON 9 21:54.10 7:02

9.  Jackson Lumen Christi                 Team Points -308-
36 1648 25 Macy FAZEKAS 9 20:13.37 6:30
50 1652 34 Madison OSTERBERG 11 20:26.27 6:34
109 1649 71 Sydney FAZEKAS 11 21:25.28 6:53
133 1651 85 Gabrielle OSTERBERG 12 21:49.13 7:01
144 1650 93 Layla LOPEZ 10 21:58.06 7:04
184 1647 (122) Sarah ANASTASIADIS 12 22:54.71 7:22
197 1653 (133) Thia TELLO 10 23:14.66 7:28

10.  Stanton Central Montcalm                 Team Points -310-
9 1748 9 Kyah HOFFMAN 10 18:59.15 6:06

12 1746 11 Ashley CHOPONIS 10 19:20.47 6:13
40 1747 27 Grace COSTON 9 20:18.22 6:32
185 1745 123 Braelyn BUNTING 9 22:56.73 7:23
206 1751 140 Lilly MONTGOMERY 9 23:33.15 7:34
226 1749 (158) Georgia JURDEN 12 24:14.87 7:48
245 1750 (175) Alexis CURRY 10 26:34.70 8:33
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11.  Blissfield                 Team Points -315-
28 1589 21 Hope MILLER 9 19:43.60 6:20
65 1586 45 Mari CUETO 12 20:50.26 6:42
70 1590 47 June MILLER 11 20:55.81 6:44
89 1592 60 Hailey SILLS 9 21:09.59 6:48
209 1591 142 Reilan SAYLER 10 23:38.73 7:36
210 1587 (143) Torilynn HOYLE 9 23:39.62 7:36
243 1588 (173) Maria LOAR 10 26:25.02 8:30

12.  Leslie                 Team Points -339-
54 1681 37 Jaidyn SMITH 10 20:36.21 6:37
55 1679 38 Erin LUBAHN 10 20:36.27 6:37
80 1677 54 Hailey CREISHER 9 21:03.62 6:46
119 1676 75 Savannah ARNETT 9 21:30.60 6:55
199 1680 135 Jalynn SCHMELTER 11 23:16.27 7:29
215 1675 (148) Audrey ALLARD 12 23:47.99 7:39
239 1678 (169) Kayla CREISHER 11 24:57.60 8:02

13.  Kalamazoo Christian                 Team Points -358-
45 1657 30 Alaina KLOOSTER 10 20:22.44 6:33
86 1659 58 Annika SYTSMA 12 21:07.51 6:47
94 1656 62 Aubrey HERDER 12 21:15.15 6:50
141 1660 91 Hope ZICHTERMAN 12 21:56.21 7:03
178 1654 117 Rachel ALLABAUGH 12 22:51.06 7:21
213 1655 (146) Lucy BRAY 10 23:44.29 7:38
219 1658 (152) Lillian KLOOSTER 12 23:53.31 7:41

14.  Muskegon Western Mich. Christian                 Team Points -363-
16 1700 13 Grace VANDERKOOI 10 19:22.81 6:14
75 1696 51 Grace FOLKEMA 11 20:57.41 6:44
148 1698 97 Eleanor KINGSHOTT 11 22:00.83 7:05
153 1702 100 Brianna ZUIDEMA 12 22:02.35 7:05
156 1701 102 Alia ZUIDEMA 9 22:04.45 7:06
175 1699 (114) Morgan LAWRENCE 10 22:39.57 7:17
203 1697 (138) Cate GARRETSON 12 23:23.78 7:31

15.  Ithaca                 Team Points -369-
23 1644 17 Liliana LEHNST 11 19:32.84 6:17
101 1643 66 Izabelle LALONE 9 21:20.96 6:52
143 1641 92 Karisa DEACONS 10 21:57.08 7:03
147 1642 96 Myleigh HEPHNER 9 22:00.81 7:05
150 1640 98 Emma DAWE 9 22:01.89 7:05
161 1646 (105) Hayden WHITMORE 10 22:19.86 7:11
204 1645 (139) Laiyla PRAY 11 23:26.78 7:32
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16.  Clinton                 Team Points -415-
56 1616 39 Cylee ELKINS 11 20:36.30 6:37
106 1615 69 Samantha COOTS 11 21:22.86 6:52
125 1614 78 Allison BOWLES 11 21:39.78 6:58
171 1620 111 Zoey SIERER 10 22:36.92 7:16
179 1617 118 Sarah KING 10 22:51.22 7:21
223 1619 (155) Emerald SIERER 11 24:07.51 7:45
237 1618 (167) Emma SHANKLAND 11 24:45.74 7:58

17.  Monroe St. Mary CC                 Team Points -420-
17 1691 14 Bella LAFOUNTAIN 9 19:23.59 6:14
116 1694 74 Claire LISKER 10 21:29.05 6:54
138 1693 88 Abby LECHY 10 21:54.78 7:03
157 1692 103 Samantha LAFOUNTAIN 11 22:13.56 7:09
208 1690 141 Leona KNUDSEN 9 23:37.93 7:36
221 1695 (153) Maureen SMITH 11 24:06.43 7:45
227 1689 (159) Cailynne FLINT 11 24:15.95 7:48

18.  St. Louis                 Team Points -428-
48 1740 33 Jaiden DICKMAN 11 20:24.45 6:34
73 1739 49 Abby DICE 10 20:56.47 6:44
167 1742 109 Natalie LEMERT 11 22:28.74 7:14
174 1744 113 Laney PESTRUE 12 22:38.38 7:17
186 1741 124 Payton KUHN 12 22:57.55 7:23
200 1743 (136) Aeralyn LEONARD 9 23:16.98 7:29
231 1738 (163) Jenna ABELL 12 24:24.67 7:51

19.  Kent City                 Team Points -431-
5 1667 5 Lila VOLKERS 10 18:30.76 5:57

82 1662 56 Gracie HOUTMAN 11 21:04.60 6:47
169 1665 110 Isabella MAX 11 22:30.67 7:14
191 1661 128 Alisha ESQUIVEL 10 23:01.70 7:24
196 1663 132 Lydia HOWARD 9 23:13.63 7:28
228 1664 (160) Sarah KOZAL 12 24:16.60 7:48
247 1666 (177) Kaitlyn SWIFT 11 27:25.12 8:49

20.  Remus Chippewa Hills                 Team Points -433-
25 1720 18 Ava HOLLANDSWORTH 11 19:42.83 6:20
76 1719 52 Quinn HATFIELD 9 20:57.48 6:44
166 1718 108 Augusta BOWMAN 10 22:28.28 7:13
187 1723 125 Brookelynn WEBSTER 11 22:57.99 7:23
193 1717 130 Sophia BOUCK 9 23:08.45 7:26
198 1721 (134) Haylee LIVERMORE 11 23:16.09 7:29
216 1722 (149) Leah STOREY 9 23:49.77 7:40
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21.  Schoolcraft                 Team Points -452-
53 1732 36 Caley KERWIN 12 20:34.70 6:37
104 1735 68 Ariana PILLOT 10 21:21.99 6:52
162 1737 106 Jenna VANDUSSEN 11 22:22.25 7:12
177 1736 116 Alyssa VANDUSSEN 11 22:49.06 7:20
189 1731 126 Natalie GLERUM 11 22:59.75 7:24
214 1733 (147) Mia MULDER 11 23:47.38 7:39
242 1734 (172) Samantha PAVLAK 10 25:39.65 8:15

22.  Charlevoix                 Team Points -457-
52 1612 35 Laina SLADICS 11 20:26.52 6:34
145 1609 94 Hannah MILLER 9 21:58.06 7:04
146 1608 95 Rachel DESCAMPS 12 21:59.35 7:04
158 1610 104 Katie ROHRER 11 22:15.34 7:09
192 1613 129 Lena SYTSMA-REED 10 23:04.53 7:25
222 1607 (154) Adele CROOK 10 24:06.81 7:45
233 1611 (165) Maya ROHRER 10 24:29.31 7:52

23.  Sandusky                 Team Points -518-
81 1726 55 Allysen JANSEN 12 21:03.90 6:46
114 1728 73 Makenzie KREGER 10 21:26.66 6:54
131 1725 83 Maddie HUYSENTRUYT 10 21:47.73 7:00
201 1727 137 Brookelynn JANSEN 12 23:21.15 7:30
240 1729 170 Eva LONG 9 24:59.38 8:02
246 1730 (176) Isabelle SHUART 11 27:22.00 8:48
251 1724 (181) Gabby BEATTY 9 30:52.87 9:56

24.  Buchanan                 Team Points -543-
72 1599 48 Madeline YOUNG 10 20:56.22 6:44
137 1593 87 Adyson BAKER 9 21:54.35 7:03
165 1598 107 Eleanor YOUNG 11 22:27.36 7:13
211 1597 144 Makynna WILLIAMS 9 23:42.64 7:37
225 1596 157 Sadie HOLLOWAY 12 24:08.38 7:46
230 1594 (162) Isabelle BRYANS 12 24:21.60 7:50
232 1595 (164) Sydney GREAVES 11 24:26.24 7:51

25.  Stockbridge                 Team Points -645-
140 1752 90 Jaylee CHAPMAN 9 21:55.93 7:03
152 1758 99 Ava VACCARO 10 22:02.30 7:05
183 1757 121 Anna RANSOM 10 22:53.27 7:22
229 1754 161 Eliana JOHNSON 10 24:19.46 7:49
244 1753 174 Gabrielle HEATH 11 26:26.24 8:30
250 1755 (180) Alora MULLINS 12 30:02.48 9:40
252 1756 (182) Maria Rita OLIVEIRA 11 32:51.54 10:34
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26.  Madison Heights Bishop Foley                 Team Points -780-
212 1684 145 Carmellina BIAFORA 11 23:43.70 7:38
217 1686 150 Josephine MALYSZ 10 23:50.38 7:40
218 1683 151 Elanor BARNES 9 23:50.40 7:40
235 1682 166 Elizabeth BALLOR 10 24:32.42 7:53
238 1688 168 Sophia SCHUDT 11 24:55.67 8:01
248 1687 (178) Emily MANDZIUK 12 27:35.26 8:52
249 1685 (179) Lauren LILES 10 29:55.90 9:38
Non-Scoring Teams

*  Grosse Pte. Woods U. Liggett                 Team Points --
236 1628 (<5) Kelsey BECKETT 11 24:36.50 7:55
205 1629 (<5) Elizabeth GOUGH 9 23:31.49 7:34
85 1630 (<5) Penelope GRIFFIOEN 12 21:07.06 6:47
37 1631 (<5) Kerith SHORT 10 20:14.42 6:30
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Girls Division 3
1 1 1634 Jessica JAZWINSKI 10 Hart 5:47.8 11:22.5 16:58.8 17:36.70 5:40

2 2 1673 Hannah PRICCO 12 Lansing Catholic 5:59.4 11:55.6 17:40.3 18:17.59 5:53

3 3 1707 Emmry ROSS 10 Onsted 5:53.5 11:49.7 17:43.9 18:20.96 5:54

4 4 1633 Alyson ENNS 11 Hart 5:59.7 11:54.9 17:50.4 18:28.52 5:56

5 5 1667 Lila VOLKERS 10 Kent City 5:59.5 11:57.3 17:52.8 18:30.76 5:57

6 6 1669 Cc JONES 12 Lansing Catholic 5:59.9 11:59.2 18:02.2 18:44.24 6:01

7 7 1764 Betsy SKENDZEL 10 Traverse City St. Francis 6:12.0 12:12.2 18:11.4 18:48.33 6:03

8 8 1583 Mylie KELLY 11 Benzie Central 6:09.1 12:12.2 18:19.6 18:57.24 6:06

9 9 1748 Kyah HOFFMAN 10 Stanton Central Montcalm 6:03.9 12:13.5 18:20.4 18:59.15 6:06

10 10 1674 Tessa ROE 11 Lansing Catholic 6:10.7 12:23.4 18:35.7 19:14.05 6:11

11 (<5) 851 Ava MAGINITY 12 Boyne City 6:20.2 12:34.2 18:36.2 19:14.68 6:11

12 11 1746 Ashley CHOPONIS 10 Stanton Central Montcalm 6:18.4 12:34.2 18:39.5 19:20.47 6:13

13 12 1715 Whitney WERNER 10 Pewamo-Westphalia 6:14.7 12:25.1 18:37.9 19:20.49 6:13

14 (<5) 854 Ava HATHAWAY 10 Bronson 6:16.1 12:31.2 18:42.2 19:22.19 6:14

15 (<5) 894 Kinsie JACQUES 11 Pinconning 6:17.4 12:36.6 18:41.6 19:22.20 6:14

16 13 1700 Grace VANDERKOOI 10 Muskegon Western Mich. 6:22.1 12:31.5 18:41.7 19:22.81 6:14

17 14 1691 Bella LAFOUNTAIN 9 Monroe St. Mary CC 6:17.8 12:33.5 18:43.3 19:23.59 6:14

18 15 1709 Kara TERAKEDIS 12 Onsted 6:14.8 12:31.2 18:42.6 19:24.31 6:14

19 (<5) 901 Madeleine HILL 12 Saranac 6:12.6 12:27.3 18:44.4 19:27.48 6:15

20 (<5) 907 Eliza BUSH 10 Ypsilanti Arbor Prep 6:14.4 12:30.0 18:43.6 19:28.41 6:16

21 (<5) 896 Ellymae MCCOY 12 Reese 6:18.0 12:34.3 18:50.6 19:29.91 6:16

22 16 1604 Kaya VRABLE 10 Caro 6:18.3 12:39.8 18:51.5 19:31.72 6:17

23 17 1644 Liliana LEHNST 11 Ithaca 6:20.3 12:36.8 18:51.4 19:32.84 6:17

24 (<5) 864 Amber KOOLE 11 GR Covenant Christian 6:17.9 12:31.2 18:51.2 19:34.51 6:18

25 18 1720 Ava HOLLANDSWORTH 11 Remus Chippewa Hills 6:21.8 12:45.7 19:06.7 19:42.83 6:20

26 19 1763 Sophia RHEIN 12 Traverse City St. Francis 6:12.5 12:34.1 19:00.0 19:43.27 6:20

27 20 1624 Brynne SCHULTE 9 Elk Rapids 6:12.9 12:32.2 19:04.3 19:43.34 6:20

28 21 1589 Hope MILLER 9 Blissfield 6:41.2 13:04.9 19:07.5 19:43.60 6:20

29 (<5) 887 Miranda MCNEIL 11 Morley-Stanwood 6:15.8 12:31.9 19:00.5 19:43.69 6:20

30 (<5) 902 Emma SOELBERG 12 Shelby 6:22.1 12:47.3 19:08.1 19:50.70 6:23

31 22 1710 Abby ARENS 12 Pewamo-Westphalia 6:26.3 12:51.0 19:14.7 19:54.08 6:24

32 23 1713 Ella KOWATCH 12 Pewamo-Westphalia 6:23.4 12:47.7 19:10.0 19:54.48 6:24

33 24 1765 Grace SLOCUM 10 Traverse City St. Francis 6:20.2 12:55.7 19:25.7 20:07.95 6:28

34 (<5) 879 Sofia OERTEL 12 Lawton 6:23.7 12:56.6 19:27.5 20:10.06 6:29

35 (<5) 872 Chloe STALHOOD 10 Hillsdale 6:23.7 12:53.9 19:24.9 20:10.27 6:29

36 25 1648 Macy FAZEKAS 9 Jackson Lumen Christi 6:36.6 13:03.7 19:30.5 20:13.37 6:30

37 (<5) 1631 Kerith SHORT 10 Grosse Pte. Woods U. Liggett 6:32.8 13:06.2 19:27.6 20:14.42 6:30

38 (<5) 878 Kendra KOSTER 11 Lawton 6:21.1 12:51.2 19:25.4 20:15.97 6:31

39 26 1601 Paige HERRON 11 Caro 6:24.6 12:56.0 19:32.2 20:17.40 6:31

40 27 1747 Grace COSTON 9 Stanton Central Montcalm 6:22.7 12:56.2 19:32.7 20:18.22 6:32

41 (<5) 905 Ashley SHINDORF 12 Vassar 6:30.5 13:05.4 19:38.6 20:19.06 6:32

42 28 1712 Hayden HENGESBACH 11 Pewamo-Westphalia 6:34.8 13:08.6 19:38.4 20:19.70 6:32

43 29 1580 Bianca DELOGU 12 Benzie Central 6:18.1 12:45.4 19:37.5 20:20.68 6:32

44 (<5) 884 Cecilia POSTMA 11 Manistee 6:20.1 12:54.0 19:37.7 20:21.27 6:33

45 30 1657 Alaina KLOOSTER 10 Kalamazoo Christian 6:36.4 13:09.3 19:40.9 20:22.44 6:33

46 31 1603 Faith SWENOR 11 Caro 6:30.8 13:03.5 19:38.1 20:22.77 6:33

47 32 1581 Nora GROSSNICKLE 10 Benzie Central 6:28.0 13:03.4 19:38.4 20:23.42 6:33

48 33 1740 Jaiden DICKMAN 11 St. Louis 6:28.4 13:06.9 19:41.7 20:24.45 6:34

49 (<5) 882 Allie KOCH 12 Manchester 6:35.6 13:07.1 19:43.8 20:25.23 6:34

50 34 1652 Madison OSTERBERG 11 Jackson Lumen Christi 6:15.9 12:18.7 18:40.7 20:26.27 6:34

51 (<5) 897 Jenna SWEENEY 11 Reese 6:22.8 12:59.6 19:39.8 20:26.44 6:34

52 35 1612 Laina SLADICS 11 Charlevoix 6:25.0 12:58.8 19:39.0 20:26.52 6:34

53 36 1732 Caley KERWIN 12 Schoolcraft 6:31.7 13:18.7 19:53.3 20:34.70 6:37

54 37 1681 Jaidyn SMITH 10 Leslie 6:26.4 13:19.0 19:56.8 20:36.21 6:37

55 38 1679 Erin LUBAHN 10 Leslie 6:28.9 13:14.8 19:54.8 20:36.27 6:37

56 39 1616 Cylee ELKINS 11 Clinton 6:34.7 13:19.6 19:56.5 20:36.30 6:37

57 (<5) 868 Jonathah BOUWMAN 12 Grandville Calvin Christian 6:29.4 13:09.3 19:54.5 20:36.64 6:38

58 40 1623 Hunter 10 Elk Rapids 6:31.4 13:12.2 19:59.4 20:41.98 6:39

59 (<5) 898 Claire NEUMANN 11 Saginaw Valley Lutheran 6:32.5 13:25.7 20:04.2 20:42.94 6:40

60 41 1759 Rylee DUFFING 11 Traverse City St. Francis 6:32.6 13:21.3 20:04.1 20:44.82 6:40

61 42 1621 Anna PRAY 9 Elk Rapids 6:32.8 13:14.4 20:00.1 20:45.08 6:40

62 (<5) 903 Aaliyah COTA 12 Tawas 6:32.5 13:25.3 20:04.8 20:45.31 6:40
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63 43 1761 Margot HAGERTY 11 Traverse City St. Francis 6:36.0 13:22.4 20:04.5 20:45.78 6:40

64 (44) 1760 Maddie GALLAGHER 11 Traverse City St. Francis 6:29.6 13:17.8 20:06.3 20:49.18 6:42

65 45 1586 Mari CUETO 12 Blissfield 6:45.6 13:28.6 20:08.9 20:50.26 6:42

66 (<5) 893 Angel MILLER 11 Parchment 6:33.1 13:17.9 20:07.3 20:51.45 6:42

67 (<5) 867 Lainey ROTH 12 Grand Rapids West Catholic 6:43.7 13:24.4 20:11.9 20:52.98 6:43

68 46 1636 Lexie Beth NIENHUIS 10 Hart 6:35.1 13:22.7 20:12.0 20:54.15 6:43

69 (<5) 859 Olivia FORSBERG 9 Clare 6:54.6 13:39.5 20:14.6 20:54.20 6:43

70 47 1590 June MILLER 11 Blissfield 6:45.4 13:40.3 20:25.3 20:55.81 6:44

71 (<5) 853 Ashlynn HARRIS 9 Bronson 6:45.7 13:27.9 20:12.3 20:55.88 6:44

72 48 1599 Madeline YOUNG 10 Buchanan 6:40.6 13:27.6 20:14.4 20:56.22 6:44

73 49 1739 Abby DICE 10 St. Louis 6:49.1 13:29.4 20:12.6 20:56.47 6:44

74 50 1706 Allyson ROBARGE 12 Onsted 6:35.8 13:28.2 20:13.2 20:57.27 6:44

75 51 1696 Grace FOLKEMA 11 Muskegon Western Mich. 6:46.7 13:38.5 20:18.2 20:57.41 6:44

76 52 1719 Quinn HATFIELD 9 Remus Chippewa Hills 6:37.3 13:28.8 20:16.2 20:57.48 6:44

77 (53) 1762 Mary MASSERANT 10 Traverse City St. Francis 6:46.1 13:33.2 20:17.6 20:58.51 6:45

78 (<5) 895 Nora SMOES 12 Reed City 6:40.1 13:24.7 20:15.4 20:58.63 6:45

79 (<5) 855 Hope WILKES 12 Brooklyn Columbia Central 6:42.8 13:31.6 20:20.0 21:02.92 6:46

80 54 1677 Hailey CREISHER 9 Leslie 6:31.2 13:28.2 20:23.1 21:03.62 6:46

81 55 1726 Allysen JANSEN 12 Sandusky 6:39.9 13:34.3 20:23.7 21:03.90 6:46

82 56 1662 Gracie HOUTMAN 11 Kent City 6:35.4 13:28.3 20:21.6 21:04.60 6:47

83 57 1716 Emma WITTENBACH 10 Pewamo-Westphalia 6:36.8 13:21.6 20:06.9 21:05.16 6:47

84 (<5) 869 Lola BRYCE 10 Grandville Calvin Christian 6:41.6 13:35.6 20:22.4 21:05.19 6:47

85 (<5) 1630 Penelope GRIFFIOEN 12 Grosse Pte. Woods U. Liggett 6:42.9 13:30.3 20:21.0 21:07.06 6:47

86 58 1659 Annika SYTSMA 12 Kalamazoo Christian 6:45.1 13:39.8 20:28.8 21:07.51 6:47

87 (<5) 889 Clarissa BAESE 9 Ovid-Elsie 6:40.8 13:38.0 20:27.6 21:08.05 6:48

88 59 1638 Abigail PRETTY 12 Hart 6:43.9 13:34.6 20:24.8 21:08.70 6:48

89 60 1592 Hailey SILLS 9 Blissfield 6:45.4 13:33.6 20:23.4 21:09.59 6:48

90 61 1635 Kenai KOKX 9 Hart 6:42.3 13:28.0 20:21.7 21:10.70 6:48

91 (<5) 848 Emma LANG 11 Bad Axe 6:48.0 13:39.8 20:28.8 21:12.31 6:49

92 (<5) 849 Anna POPPEMA 9 Bath 6:48.6 13:44.7 20:32.4 21:13.74 6:49

93 (<5) 899 Lauren BRAWT 12 Sanford-Meridian 6:47.9 13:51.5 20:37.6 21:14.54 6:50

94 62 1656 Aubrey HERDER 12 Kalamazoo Christian 6:49.5 13:41.6 20:35.3 21:15.15 6:50

95 (<5) 885 Chloe COLTON 12 Manton 6:45.4 13:42.1 20:32.9 21:15.22 6:50

96 63 1625 Jaida SCHULTE 11 Elk Rapids 6:40.2 13:33.2 20:31.2 21:15.81 6:50

97 64 1602 Alexa LONG 11 Caro 6:40.5 13:38.8 20:30.5 21:17.26 6:51

98 (<5) 850 Delaney LITTLE 9 Boyne City 6:51.3 13:44.5 20:36.2 21:18.08 6:51

99 (<5) 866 Lily LESARGE 11 Grand Rapids West Catholic 6:43.3 13:32.0 20:36.2 21:19.06 6:51

100 65 1605 Rachael WALCH 11 Caro 6:44.4 13:39.0 20:36.7 21:19.67 6:51

101 66 1643 Izabelle LALONE 9 Ithaca 6:52.0 13:55.5 20:41.4 21:20.96 6:52

102 (<5) 890 Alexis SPITZLEY 12 Ovid-Elsie 6:41.0 13:35.6 20:37.2 21:21.17 6:52

103 67 1672 Frances MELINN 9 Lansing Catholic 6:54.3 13:50.9 20:42.4 21:21.88 6:52

104 68 1735 Ariana PILLOT 10 Schoolcraft 6:56.5 13:50.3 20:37.2 21:21.99 6:52

105 (<5) 892 Bethany BROWN 12 Parchment 6:48.8 13:50.1 20:43.5 21:22.60 6:52

106 69 1615 Samantha COOTS 11 Clinton 6:43.9 13:37.5 20:38.7 21:22.86 6:52

107 (70) 1714 Melanie WERNER 11 Pewamo-Westphalia 6:42.7 13:36.0 20:34.2 21:22.95 6:52

108 (<5) 886 Hadley SAYLOR 12 Manton 6:46.5 13:44.0 20:38.3 21:24.15 6:53

109 71 1649 Sydney FAZEKAS 11 Jackson Lumen Christi 7:02.0 13:55.0 20:42.8 21:25.28 6:53

110 (<5) 863 Nidia MARTINEZ 11 Fennville 6:50.1 13:45.5 20:43.6 21:25.67 6:53

111 72 1704 Allie ENGLAND 10 Onsted 6:46.1 13:43.5 20:39.8 21:25.84 6:53

112 (<5) 900 Elizabeth SMITH 12 Sanford-Meridian 6:52.8 13:45.3 20:42.2 21:25.93 6:53

113 (<5) 870 Tierney HARTMAN 9 Grayling 6:40.5 13:46.4 20:42.9 21:26.23 6:53

114 73 1728 Makenzie KREGER 10 Sandusky 6:58.5 13:57.8 20:46.7 21:26.66 6:54

115 (<5) 904 Skyler FRALEY 10 Union City 6:56.1 13:52.3 20:40.6 21:26.94 6:54

116 74 1694 Claire LISKER 10 Monroe St. Mary CC 6:44.4 13:43.3 20:43.5 21:29.05 6:54

117 (<5) 861 Lydia KRUIS 12 Comstock 6:31.9 13:38.3 20:49.6 21:29.56 6:55

118 (<5) 877 Emily RATHKA 10 Laingsburg 6:48.6 13:48.6 20:46.3 21:29.77 6:55

119 75 1676 Savannah ARNETT 9 Leslie 6:48.1 13:48.9 20:47.1 21:30.60 6:55

120 76 1626 Kendall STANDFEST 11 Elk Rapids 6:38.0 13:44.7 20:50.4 21:34.74 6:56

121 (<5) 865 Dylan BOSMA 9 GR NorthPointe Christian 6:55.2 13:53.8 20:50.0 21:36.76 6:57

122 (<5) 888 Carolyn BENNETT 12 North Muskegon 6:56.7 13:47.6 20:46.1 21:37.30 6:57

123 77 1703 Raegan BROSAMER 9 Onsted 6:45.8 13:54.3 20:56.4 21:38.12 6:57

124 (<5) 873 Jayla BRIGHT 10 Hudson 6:44.8 13:49.9 20:53.1 21:38.19 6:57

125 78 1614 Allison BOWLES 11 Clinton 7:08.1 14:01.9 20:56.7 21:39.78 6:58

126 (<5) 891 Piper WHITE 10 Ovid-Elsie 6:42.1 13:47.3 20:50.8 21:40.30 6:58

127 (79) 1637 Savanna OWENS 12 Hart 6:42.1 13:35.0 20:47.5 21:42.29 6:59
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128 80 1668 India DOERR 12 Lansing Catholic 6:49.9 13:54.9 20:58.4 21:44.45 6:59

129 (81) 1622 Eva PRAY 11 Elk Rapids 6:51.8 13:56.8 20:59.0 21:44.75 6:59

130 82 1582 Ava IVERSON 10 Benzie Central 6:52.6 13:58.4 21:01.1 21:46.46 7:00

131 83 1725 Maddie HUYSENTRUYT 10 Sandusky 6:55.0 13:53.2 20:56.2 21:47.73 7:00

132 84 1584 Cambrie LAWRENCE 11 Benzie Central 6:54.4 14:00.9 21:07.3 21:48.47 7:01

133 85 1651 Gabrielle OSTERBERG 12 Jackson Lumen Christi 7:06.8 14:10.5 21:04.6 21:49.13 7:01

134 (<5) 871 Isabella BERRY 12 Hanover-Horton 6:54.7 13:57.7 21:05.7 21:51.29 7:02

135 (<5) 874 Katelyn BYDLOWSKI 11 Ida 6:52.5 13:57.1 21:03.4 21:51.57 7:02

136 (86) 1627 Joelle SWANSON 9 Elk Rapids 6:52.2 13:53.9 21:04.6 21:54.10 7:02

137 87 1593 Adyson BAKER 9 Buchanan 7:03.1 14:21.9 21:10.7 21:54.35 7:03

138 88 1693 Abby LECHY 10 Monroe St. Mary CC 6:58.3 14:04.0 21:09.7 21:54.78 7:03

139 (89) 1639 Lauren PRETTY 10 Hart 6:56.1 14:04.8 21:08.0 21:55.44 7:03

140 90 1752 Jaylee CHAPMAN 9 Stockbridge 7:01.9 14:02.2 21:10.3 21:55.93 7:03

141 91 1660 Hope ZICHTERMAN 12 Kalamazoo Christian 6:56.3 14:08.8 21:12.9 21:56.21 7:03

142 (<5) 906 Morgan LOWELL 11 Watervliet 7:03.1 14:15.4 21:16.7 21:56.77 7:03

143 92 1641 Karisa DEACONS 10 Ithaca 7:07.9 14:22.3 21:14.0 21:57.08 7:03

144 93 1650 Layla LOPEZ 10 Jackson Lumen Christi 7:06.7 14:07.3 21:10.5 21:58.06 7:04

145 94 1609 Hannah MILLER 9 Charlevoix 6:58.2 14:06.2 21:12.7 21:58.06 7:04

146 95 1608 Rachel DESCAMPS 12 Charlevoix 6:54.7 13:56.6 21:09.7 21:59.35 7:04

147 96 1642 Myleigh HEPHNER 9 Ithaca 7:03.8 14:14.5 21:16.5 22:00.81 7:05

148 97 1698 Eleanor KINGSHOTT 11 Muskegon Western Mich. 6:59.3 14:06.0 21:16.8 22:00.83 7:05

149 (<5) 880 Elizabeth RIGLING 12 LeRoy Pine River 7:00.0 14:12.2 21:19.0 22:01.51 7:05

150 98 1640 Emma DAWE 9 Ithaca 7:01.3 14:15.4 21:20.3 22:01.89 7:05

151 (<5) 856 Ellie REED 9 Centreville 6:53.9 14:04.2 21:16.8 22:01.94 7:05

152 99 1758 Ava VACCARO 10 Stockbridge 6:59.8 14:04.6 21:16.6 22:02.30 7:05

153 100 1702 Brianna ZUIDEMA 12 Muskegon Western Mich. 7:00.2 14:08.9 21:17.2 22:02.35 7:05

154 (101) 1711 Isabell HELMAN 11 Pewamo-Westphalia 6:55.0 14:03.3 21:17.2 22:02.54 7:05

155 (<5) 876 Evelyn LOGGHE 10 Laingsburg 6:52.3 14:03.9 21:17.6 22:03.03 7:05

156 102 1701 Alia ZUIDEMA 9 Muskegon Western Mich. 7:00.4 14:10.8 21:18.5 22:04.45 7:06

157 103 1692 Samantha LAFOUNTAIN 11 Monroe St. Mary CC 7:00.8 14:18.0 21:30.7 22:13.56 7:09

158 104 1610 Katie ROHRER 11 Charlevoix 6:38.0 14:06.5 21:33.2 22:15.34 7:09

159 (<5) 844 Jasmine WALKER 9 Algonac 7:05.2 14:14.0 21:31.2 22:16.67 7:10

160 (<5) 846 Vic CUNNINGHAM 11 Ann Arbor Greenhills 7:02.8 14:20.2 21:36.4 22:19.84 7:11

161 (105) 1646 Hayden WHITMORE 10 Ithaca 7:05.3 14:20.2 21:35.9 22:19.86 7:11

162 106 1737 Jenna VANDUSSEN 11 Schoolcraft 7:15.9 14:35.0 21:38.1 22:22.25 7:12

163 (<5) 852 Clara FAST 10 Bridgman 6:57.1 14:14.3 21:35.3 22:24.90 7:12

164 (<5) 847 Janaan REHMAN 9 Ann Arbor Greenhills 7:11.7 14:20.1 21:39.5 22:25.91 7:13

165 107 1598 Eleanor YOUNG 11 Buchanan 7:11.1 14:23.5 21:36.4 22:27.36 7:13

166 108 1718 Augusta BOWMAN 10 Remus Chippewa Hills 7:14.7 14:35.0 21:42.3 22:28.28 7:13

167 109 1742 Natalie LEMERT 11 St. Louis 7:22.5 14:44.0 21:42.9 22:28.74 7:14

168 (<5) 875 Myah LITTLE 9 Kalkaska 7:02.8 14:31.1 21:43.3 22:29.26 7:14

169 110 1665 Isabella MAX 11 Kent City 6:59.5 14:27.7 21:39.6 22:30.67 7:14

170 (<5) 845 Laila EVOLA 9 Almont 7:24.5 14:43.3 21:48.3 22:32.77 7:15

171 111 1620 Zoey SIERER 10 Clinton 7:13.0 14:23.6 21:49.5 22:36.92 7:16

172 (112) 1600 Addison FISCH 10 Caro 7:10.5 14:35.4 21:53.9 22:37.53 7:16

173 (<5) 883 Ellie MARSH 9 Manchester 7:03.9 14:34.5 21:55.8 22:37.98 7:17

174 113 1744 Laney PESTRUE 12 St. Louis 7:21.3 14:38.6 21:52.8 22:38.38 7:17

175 (114) 1699 Morgan LAWRENCE 10 Muskegon Western Mich. 7:09.3 14:30.9 21:51.2 22:39.57 7:17

176 (115) 1606 Lexi WEGNER 9 Caro 7:05.0 14:38.0 21:59.0 22:45.81 7:19

177 116 1736 Alyssa VANDUSSEN 11 Schoolcraft 7:19.7 14:54.3 22:06.6 22:49.06 7:20

178 117 1654 Rachel ALLABAUGH 12 Kalamazoo Christian 6:59.2 14:26.8 22:02.1 22:51.06 7:21

179 118 1617 Sarah KING 10 Clinton 7:16.7 14:44.0 22:06.6 22:51.22 7:21

180 (119) 1670 Elaine KUTAS 12 Lansing Catholic 7:23.2 14:50.7 22:05.8 22:51.76 7:21

181 (<5) 881 Lydia BENNETT 11 Manchester 7:03.9 14:34.6 22:09.4 22:51.99 7:21

182 (120) 1579 Tessa BUDAY 9 Benzie Central 7:15.7 14:43.3 22:10.4 22:53.17 7:21

183 121 1757 Anna RANSOM 10 Stockbridge 7:24.9 14:47.1 22:06.0 22:53.27 7:22

184 (122) 1647 Sarah ANASTASIADIS 12 Jackson Lumen Christi 7:14.4 14:36.7 22:05.0 22:54.71 7:22

185 123 1745 Braelyn BUNTING 9 Stanton Central Montcalm 7:03.9 14:43.9 22:17.6 22:56.73 7:23

186 124 1741 Payton KUHN 12 St. Louis 7:19.8 14:42.2 22:07.3 22:57.55 7:23

187 125 1723 Brookelynn WEBSTER 11 Remus Chippewa Hills 7:35.4 15:01.7 22:13.9 22:57.99 7:23

188 (<5) 862 Rebekah HALLOCK 10 Dansville 7:13.0 14:46.6 22:08.6 22:58.63 7:23

189 126 1731 Natalie GLERUM 11 Schoolcraft 7:23.6 14:51.3 22:10.3 22:59.75 7:24

190 (127) 1708 Jordyn TAYLOR 10 Onsted 7:05.3 14:42.8 22:11.8 23:01.65 7:24

191 128 1661 Alisha ESQUIVEL 10 Kent City 7:18.4 14:44.0 22:14.3 23:01.70 7:24

192 129 1613 Lena SYTSMA-REED 10 Charlevoix 7:23.9 14:52.9 22:19.1 23:04.53 7:25
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193 130 1717 Sophia BOUCK 9 Remus Chippewa Hills 7:27.6 15:02.3 22:22.3 23:08.45 7:26

194 (<5) 842 Haylee BYERLY 10 Algonac 7:29.5 14:59.2 22:22.2 23:08.92 7:27

195 (131) 1671 Stella LIPINSKI 9 Lansing Catholic 7:17.8 14:55.2 22:28.2 23:12.48 7:28

196 132 1663 Lydia HOWARD 9 Kent City 7:25.0 14:56.0 22:22.2 23:13.63 7:28

197 (133) 1653 Thia TELLO 10 Jackson Lumen Christi 7:07.4 14:38.8 22:21.9 23:14.66 7:28

198 (134) 1721 Haylee LIVERMORE 11 Remus Chippewa Hills 7:27.2 15:02.5 22:27.3 23:16.09 7:29

199 135 1680 Jalynn SCHMELTER 11 Leslie 7:19.6 14:59.8 22:26.4 23:16.27 7:29

200 (136) 1743 Aeralyn LEONARD 9 St. Louis 7:23.6 14:49.6 22:22.2 23:16.98 7:29

201 137 1727 Brookelynn JANSEN 12 Sandusky 6:58.3 14:37.1 22:29.7 23:21.15 7:30

202 (<5) 858 Savannah RICKETTS 11 Brighton Charyl Stockwell 7:24.5 15:06.4 22:38.9 23:23.35 7:31

203 (138) 1697 Cate GARRETSON 12 Muskegon Western Mich. 7:34.5 15:15.8 22:41.2 23:23.78 7:31

204 (139) 1645 Laiyla PRAY 11 Ithaca 7:24.4 15:12.6 22:38.1 23:26.78 7:32

205 (<5) 1629 Elizabeth GOUGH 9 Grosse Pte. Woods U. Liggett 7:28.3 15:14.6 22:44.6 23:31.49 7:34

206 140 1751 Lilly MONTGOMERY 9 Stanton Central Montcalm 7:37.2 15:19.2 22:42.4 23:33.15 7:34

207 (<5) 860 Lovelyn KETEPA 11 Clawson 7:23.8 15:07.7 22:43.4 23:35.26 7:35

208 141 1690 Leona KNUDSEN 9 Monroe St. Mary CC 7:29.2 15:10.1 22:45.6 23:37.93 7:36

209 142 1591 Reilan SAYLER 10 Blissfield 7:40.4 15:27.9 22:55.0 23:38.73 7:36

210 (143) 1587 Torilynn HOYLE 9 Blissfield 7:37.5 15:25.3 22:55.0 23:39.62 7:36

211 144 1597 Makynna WILLIAMS 9 Buchanan 7:30.5 15:21.9 22:57.0 23:42.64 7:37

212 145 1684 Carmellina BIAFORA 11 Madison Heights Bishop Foley 7:21.6 15:01.9 22:54.6 23:43.70 7:38

213 (146) 1655 Lucy BRAY 10 Kalamazoo Christian 7:24.1 15:11.9 22:54.5 23:44.29 7:38

214 (147) 1733 Mia MULDER 11 Schoolcraft 7:23.8 15:08.1 22:59.0 23:47.38 7:39

215 (148) 1675 Audrey ALLARD 12 Leslie 7:34.0 15:23.7 22:56.3 23:47.99 7:39

216 (149) 1722 Leah STOREY 9 Remus Chippewa Hills 7:28.8 15:13.5 23:00.1 23:49.77 7:40

217 150 1686 Josephine MALYSZ 10 Madison Heights Bishop Foley 7:36.2 15:21.9 23:09.2 23:50.38 7:40

218 151 1683 Elanor BARNES 9 Madison Heights Bishop Foley 7:36.2 15:21.6 23:09.1 23:50.40 7:40

219 (152) 1658 Lillian KLOOSTER 12 Kalamazoo Christian 7:36.6 15:23.9 23:09.5 23:53.31 7:41

220 (<5) 843 Charlie HARMS 10 Algonac 7:38.3 15:28.2 23:16.1 24:00.22 7:43

221 (153) 1695 Maureen SMITH 11 Monroe St. Mary CC 7:45.7 15:36.0 23:21.1 24:06.43 7:45

222 (154) 1607 Adele CROOK 10 Charlevoix 7:30.9 15:21.4 23:16.0 24:06.81 7:45

223 (155) 1619 Emerald SIERER 11 Clinton 7:32.4 15:25.6 23:19.5 24:07.51 7:45

224 (156) 1705 Emma GRULKE 9 Onsted 7:34.6 15:31.6 23:19.3 24:07.82 7:46

225 157 1596 Sadie HOLLOWAY 12 Buchanan 7:33.4 15:24.9 23:16.5 24:08.38 7:46

226 (158) 1749 Georgia JURDEN 12 Stanton Central Montcalm 7:23.8 15:36.3 23:23.0 24:14.87 7:48

227 (159) 1689 Cailynne FLINT 11 Monroe St. Mary CC 7:46.7 15:36.4 23:30.6 24:15.95 7:48

228 (160) 1664 Sarah KOZAL 12 Kent City 7:28.6 15:20.9 23:30.2 24:16.60 7:48

229 161 1754 Eliana JOHNSON 10 Stockbridge 7:49.4 15:50.9 23:31.4 24:19.46 7:49

230 (162) 1594 Isabelle BRYANS 12 Buchanan 7:41.1 15:40.8 23:29.9 24:21.60 7:50

231 (163) 1738 Jenna ABELL 12 St. Louis 7:44.2 15:33.2 23:36.7 24:24.67 7:51

232 (164) 1595 Sydney GREAVES 11 Buchanan 7:43.1 15:53.7 23:37.4 24:26.24 7:51

233 (165) 1611 Maya ROHRER 10 Charlevoix 7:37.1 15:47.0 23:39.7 24:29.31 7:52

234 (<5) 857 Ella HEFFNER 9 Brighton Charyl Stockwell 7:44.8 15:39.3 23:49.5 24:31.79 7:53

235 166 1682 Elizabeth BALLOR 10 Madison Heights Bishop Foley 7:38.7 15:35.2 23:43.8 24:32.42 7:53

236 (<5) 1628 Kelsey BECKETT 11 Grosse Pte. Woods U. Liggett 7:41.7 15:49.0 23:47.4 24:36.50 7:55

237 (167) 1618 Emma SHANKLAND 11 Clinton 7:45.9 15:48.9 23:53.4 24:45.74 7:58

238 168 1688 Sophia SCHUDT 11 Madison Heights Bishop Foley 7:41.2 15:50.9 24:04.7 24:55.67 8:01

239 (169) 1678 Kayla CREISHER 11 Leslie 7:37.7 15:57.9 24:14.6 24:57.60 8:02

240 170 1729 Eva LONG 9 Sandusky 7:53.3 16:07.6 24:07.2 24:59.38 8:02

241 (171) 1585 Amaya ROPER 9 Benzie Central 7:58.6 16:24.6 24:42.4 25:27.43 8:11

242 (172) 1734 Samantha PAVLAK 10 Schoolcraft 8:17.3 16:37.3 24:44.0 25:39.65 8:15

243 (173) 1588 Maria LOAR 10 Blissfield 8:26.2 17:00.1 25:32.4 26:25.02 8:30

244 174 1753 Gabrielle HEATH 11 Stockbridge 8:34.7 17:23.9 25:42.6 26:26.24 8:30

245 (175) 1750 Alexis CURRY 10 Stanton Central Montcalm 8:13.5 17:14.0 25:40.6 26:34.70 8:33

246 (176) 1730 Isabelle SHUART 11 Sandusky 8:33.3 17:36.5 26:32.5 27:22.00 8:48

247 (177) 1666 Kaitlyn SWIFT 11 Kent City 8:51.8 17:48.9 26:31.6 27:25.12 8:49

248 (178) 1687 Emily MANDZIUK 12 Madison Heights Bishop Foley 8:30.0 17:36.3 26:36.8 27:35.26 8:52

249 (179) 1685 Lauren LILES 10 Madison Heights Bishop Foley 8:39.1 18:53.4 28:59.3 29:55.90 9:38

250 (180) 1755 Alora MULLINS 12 Stockbridge 9:44.2 19:28.6 29:07.0 30:02.48 9:40

251 (181) 1724 Gabby BEATTY 9 Sandusky 10:11.2 20:10.9 29:54.1 30:52.87 9:56

252 (182) 1756 Maria Rita OLIVEIRA 11 Stockbridge 10:45.2 21:48.6 31:52.9 32:51.54 10:34

DNS (DNS) 1632 Fiona SIERENS 10 Grosse Pte. Woods U. Liggett DNS

Number of records: 253
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